
IP 
66

1 x LED

35.5 W

3262 lm

92 lm/W

2200 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3262 lm

35.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 27.56 in

Width: 11.81 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 35.5 W

Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
SPRINT
SPRINT-CIR06-16LED-2200K-700 MA
RAGNI

This functional luminaire is rectangular in shape. Manufactured in injected cast aluminium, it is equipped with a screen-printed black or

patterned glass protecting the optics. An extruded silicone seal makes it completely waterproof. It accommodates 1 to 2 independent

integrated modules to provide high performance asymmetric road lighting. Offered in a lateral version or in top of pole, it is designed for easy

installation and maintenance. 

Light output 1 
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